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Chanp Overal |l Standings
Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Rel ay
1 Zippity Screans at Ci sco (Team #51)
G sco 52.00  33.07 49. 00 36. 42
Scream 58. 00 26. 74 56. 00 34. 03
Zippity T 49. 00 26. 09 43. 00 38. 87
Sub- Tot al s 159.00 85.90 148.00 109.32 65. 92
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 198.75 214.10 222.00 280.68 384.08
2 Running In The Right Direction (Team #32)
Fi nesse 47. 00 25.81 56. 00 38. 28
Wnder M 52.00 33.85 50. 00 38.24
Xtrene 58.00 31.95 49.00 41.17
Sub- Tot al s 157.00 91.61 155.00 117.69 69. 12
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 196.25 208.39 232.50 272.31 380.88
3 Eve is Rowdy to a T (Team #11)
Rowdy 60. 00 27. 47 56.00 41.50
Eve 53.00 E 56. 00 36. 76
T 47.00 34.98 39.00 37.12
Sub- Tot al s 160.00 162.45 151.00 115.38 65. 67
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 200.00 137.55 226.50 274.62 384.33
4 Taser Their Muths Shut (Team #38)
Mai zy 63. 00 29.11 7.00 32.84
M ckl e 65. 00 28.90 48.00 47.14
Taser 69. 00 24. 25 57.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 197.00 82.26 112.00 209.98 67. 05
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 246.25 217.74 168.00 180.02 382.95
5 Gfted Britain Breeze (Team #14)
Gfted 40.00 32.93 28. 00 39.91
Britain 64. 00 25.50 50. 00 32.45
Breeze 60. 00 29.10 6. 00 38.13
Sub- Tot al s 164.00 87.53 84.00 110.49 88. 31
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 205.00 212.47 126.00 279.51 361.69
6 Rusty Whoopie Zip (Team #33)
Zip 58. 00 E 56.00 41.42
Whoopi e 38. 00 41.51 49. 00 69. 57
Rusty 52.00 28. 57 49.00 41.70
Sub- Tot al s 148.00 170.08 154.00 152.69 72.06
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 185.00 129.92 231.00 237.31 377.94
7 WMatchbox Has A Spicy Seacrett (Team #26)
Seacrett 52.00 39.78 28.00 47.28
Spi ce 51.00 34.31 20. 00 36. 68
Mat chbox 40.00  34.07 56. 00 37.23
Sub- Tot al s 143.00 108.16 104.00 121.19 87. 30
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 178.75 191.84 156.00 268.81 362.70

-1-

Tot al

1299.

1290.

1223.

1194.

1184.

1161.

1158.

61

33

00

96

67

17

10

Us06390
u128828
U128561

Us09537
U510523
U129149

Us505360
U129767
U131930

U510998
Us08001
U127758

U133792
U135552
Us502205

uUs08167
U136077
Us504166

U512351
U135832
Us505662

“=<£L “ ~ o> 33

o

~0OR

Ki ng
Br aue
Thomas

Kuchar ski
Meckl enbur ¢
Cr ank

Hor nor
Hut chi son
Cr out hanel

Barry
Wal dr on
Pi nder

Sander s
Pi nder
St ocum

Wi te
Hut chi son
Nashed

Dr eese
Hor nor
Gaydos



8 Kraze On A Golden Streak (Team #24)
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Doc 37.00 30.75 47.00 43.64
St reak 44. 00 25. 65 56. 00 33.95
Kraze 27.00 31.01 2.00 38. 66
Sub- Tot al s 108.00 87.41 105.00 116.25
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 135.00 212.59 157.50 273.75
Red, Wiite & Bl ue (Team #30)
El f 51. 00 29.94 45.00 E
Mearl e 49. 00 26. 23 56.00 49.22
Stuie 42.00 37.22 48.00 49.33
Sub- Tot al s 142.00 93.39 149.00 228.55
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 177.50 206.61 223.50 161.45
Batteries Not |ncluded (Team #02)
Bean 51.00 33.98 19. 00 36. 49
Skyl ar 23.00 33.49 42.00 50. 74
Peeka 46.00 36.02 47.00 42.30
Sub- Tot al s 120.00 103.49 108.00 129.53
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 150.00 196.51 162.00 260.47
G nger Kids (Team #15)
Ri pley K 39.00 29.23 42.00 40.31
Hatri ck 44.00 39.79 33.00 E
Zer 55.00 33.46 40.00 41.29
Sub- Tot al s 138.00 102.48 115.00 211.60
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 172.50 197.52 172.50 178.40
Teetering On The Edge (Team #40)
Wi p 46. 00 29.60 42.00 35.93
Ri sk 46. 00 28. 97 48. 00 E
Zoi e 43. 00 27.36 42.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 135.00 85.93 132.00 295.93
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 168.75 214.07 198.00 94. 07
FOR (Team #13)
Fynn 41. 00 E 55. 00 35.55
Rhi annon 43. 00 32.07 43. 00 40. 63
Orbit 37.00 52.70 18. 00 53. 03
Sub- Tot al s 121.00 184.77 116.00 129.21
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 151.25 115.23 174.00 260.79
Primal Fear (Team #28)
G nger K 53. 00 32. 46 54. 00 40. 40
Fearl ess 50. 00 27.56 47. 00 E
Bling W 45. 00 E 13.00 47.69
Sub- Tot al s 148.00 160.02 114.00 218.09
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 185.00 139.98 171.00 171.91
Fl oJo & Kel sey Seek A Sonic BOOM (Team #12)
Kel sey 41.00 36.46 4.00 54.01
Flo Jo 31.00 29. 09 41.00 38.15
Sonic C 39.00 E 42.00 34. 89
Sub- Tot al s 111.00 165.55 87.00 127.05
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Summary Report (cont.)

1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 138.75 134.45 130.50 262.95
Sports Fest (Team #36)
Ril ey 26.00 33.70 49.00 52.74
Sassy 38.00 34.54 32.00 E
Li ndy 51.00 37.66 36.00 41.62
Sub- Tot al s 115.00 105.90 117.00 224.36
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 143.75 194.10 175.50 165.64
Keegan! (Team #22)
Opal 57.00 E 43.00 E
VooDoo! 44.00 31.80 47.00 E
Keegan 58.00 26.98 56.00 34.92
Sub- Tot al s 159.00 158.78 146.00 294.92
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 198.75 141.22 219.00 95.08
The BC's Are Gettin' Midi! (Team #42)
Nyal ka 43.00 34.09 41.00 43.89
Brice 36.00 26.28 43.00 44.03
Tr udy 31.00 38.62 27.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 110.00 98.99 111.00 217.92
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 137.50 201.01 166.50 172.08
i Pawd 2.0 (Team #18)
Pebbl es 53.00 36.29 46.00 E
Pai va 36.00 29.26 52.00 42.24
Casey 54.00 26.38 56.00 34.88
Sub- Tot al s 143.00 91.93 154.00 207.12
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 178.75 208.07 231.00 182.88
Victorious Secret (Team #48)
Zeke 55.00 27.39 49.00 E
Raef 53.00 31.90 55.00 34.79
Robbi e 32.00 33.84 49.00 34.83
Sub- Tot al s 140.00 93.13 153.00 199.62
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 175.00 206.87 229.50 190.38
Verve Makes Brisk H (Team #47)
Bri sk! 41.00  35.87 51.00 51.88
Verve 58.00 37.20 36.00 E
Hi jinks 47.00 31.18 45.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 146.00 104.25 132.00 311.88
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 182.50 195.75 198.00 78.12
Last M nute (Team #25)
Zack 51.00 25.36 49.00 33.34
Stitch 41.00 48.66 2.00 60.58
Seeker 54.00 29.00 43.00 36.48
Sub- Tot al s 146. 00 103.02 94.00 130.40
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 182.50 196.98 141.00 259.60
Jack Leads A Thrilling Team ( Team #19)
Thrill 31.00 E 38.00 E
Jack R 35.00 39.34 49.00  48.97
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Summary Report (cont.)

Sonic A 38.00 25.85  49.
Sub- Tot al s 104.00 165.19 136.
1.25 300 1.
Tot al 130.00 134.81 204.
24 The Furraris (Team #43)
Ki Ki 35.00 27.71 39.
Synner 43. 00 40. 62 32.
Booker T 49. 00 E 15.
Sub- Tot al s 127.00 168.33  86.
1.25 300 1.
Tot al 158.75 131.67 129.
25 Jay Shine Runmble (Team #21)
Shi ne 57.00 29. 69 6.
Jay 39.00 48.71 4.
Rurbl e 67.00 E 56.
Sub- Tot al s 163.00 178.40 66.
1.25 300 1.
Tot al 203.75 121.60 99.
26 Chigger is Jus Trig (Team #06)
Jus 38.00 29. 83 52.
Trig 39.00 38.60 32
Chi gger 40. 00 39. 97 36.
Sub- Tot al s 117.00 108.40 120.
1.25 300 1.
Tot al 146.25 191.60 180.
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27 The Sheps (Team #45)

Csl o 39. 00 37.97 40.
Scud 54. 00 27. 89 47.
Topaze 49. 00 35.16 1
Sub- Tot al s 142.00 101.02 88.
1.25 300 1
Tot al 177.50 198.98 132.
28 Jack Needs to Simer Down, STAT!
St at 32.00 34.07 41
Jack D 46. 00 E 23.
Si mrer 37.00 28.52 31
Sub- Tot al s 115.00 162.59 95.
1.25 300 1.
Tot al 143.75 137.41 142.
29 dCever, Keen & Dapper (Team #07)
d ever 45. 00 26.71 2.
Dapper 39. 00 28. 07 44,
Keen C 35. 00 25. 06 15.
Sub- Tot al s 119. 00 79. 84 61.
1.25 300 1.
Tot al 148.75 220. 16 91.

30 Yankee Doodl e Dandy (Team #50)
Dandy 51.00 35.98 7.
Aivia 49. 00 38.81 43.
Yankee 43. 00 30.03 13.
Sub- Tot al s 143.00 104.82 63.
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(Team #20)
00 E
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Summary Report (cont.)

1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 178.75 195.18 94. 50 93. 38
Pi nch Bug Stripe (Team #27)
Bug 56. 00 27.68 15. 00 35. 06
Pi nch 47. 00 E 25. 00 59. 40
Stripe 40. 00 E 36. 00 63. 16
Sub- Tot al s 143.00 227.68 76.00 157.62
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 178. 75 72.32 114.00 232.38
Ri vet Rises To The Top (Team #31)
Ri vet 46. 00 Abs Abs 40. 68
Topper 47. 00 33. 04 37.00 47. 49
Ri se 40.00 32.58 43.00 47.87
Sub- Tot al s 133.00 165. 62 80.00 136.04
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 166.25 134.38 120.00 253.96
Catch Perfect (Team #05)
Pochi 50.00 32.75 51.00 40.21
Ri k 46.00 35.85 38.00 E
Di vot 49. 00 27. 41 55. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 145.00 96.01 144.00 300.21
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 181.25 203.99 216.00 89. 79
Teeter Tots (Team #39)
Sky 37.00 E 28. 00 E
W nkl e 43. 00 27.38 42.00 E
Nellie S 36. 00 28. 89 42.00 41.01
Sub- Tot al s 116.00 156.27 112.00 301.01
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 145.00 143.73 168.00 88. 99
Weavi ng A Magi c Wb (Team #49)
Storm 40.00 32.50 47.00 E
W zard 50.00 46. 67 15.00 40.17
Charlotte 43. 00 38.15 47. 00 47.78
Sub- Tot al s 133.00 117.32 109.00 217.95
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 166.25 182.68 163.50 172.05
Bzzzzz (Team #04)
Bi ggi e 48.00 36.02 48.00 40.76
Brite 42.00 38.68 34.00 E
Zydeco 23.00 E 29. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 113.00 174.70 111.00 300.76
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 141.25 125.30 166.50 89.24
Stuck In The Mddle Wth Ewe (Team #37)
Meg 32.00 E 21.00 48.30
Ki x 47. 00 E 47. 00 52.15
Chance 47. 00 40. 52 47. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 126.00 240.52 115.00 230.45
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 157.50 59.48 172.50 159.55
PST! Don't Tell Anyone But . (Team #29)
Pani c 31.00 29. 06 22.00 42.30
Sizzle 48. 00 E 5. 00 E
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Summary Report (cont.)

Tr ekker 43. 00 34. 34 7.00 45. 73
Sub- Tot al s 122.00 163.40 34.00 218.03 97. 49
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 152.50 136. 60 51.00 171.97 352.51
Dash & Jordie Tri The Sanmba (Team #08)
Jordi e 43.00 38.40 49.00 44.66
Dash M 46. 00 E 24.00 47.30
Sanba 51.00 E 42.00 59. 00
Sub- Tot al s 140.00 238.40 115.00 150.96 234.69
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 175. 00 61.60 172.50 239.04 215.31
| Scream You Scream We ALL Scream (Team #17)
Ri pcord 53. 00 35.95 54. 00 E
Fi gment 45. 00 34. 05 40. 00 E
Puffin 40. 00 E 29. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 138.00 170.00 123.00 390.00 90. 33
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 172.50 130.00 184.50 0.00 359.67
The Quantum Leapers (Team #44)
Speed 36. 00 E 28. 00 51.77
Bridget G 44. 00 27.19 29. 00 E
Buddy F 24.00 34.26 15.00 46. 88
Sub- Tot al s 104.00 161.45 72.00 228.65 244.81
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 130.00 138.55 108.00 161.35 205.19
Terrierized by Gold (Team #41)
Jenny 32.00 36.27 13. 00 56. 51
Scr eech 24.00 E 20. 00 50.41
Dyl an 27.00 E 11. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 83.00 236.27 44.00 236.92 107.86
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 103. 75 63.73 66.00 153.08 342.14
e=MC2 (Team #09)
Charlie C 45. 00 E 53. 00 E
Cooper 33.00 E 53. 00 58. 02
Em 40.00 30.41 10. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 118.00 230.41 116.00 318.02 226.12
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 147. 50 69.59 174.00 71.98 223.88
GSD Blazin' with the BCs (Team #16)
Bl aze 46. 00 E 42.00 57.08
Royce 57. 00 E 41. 00 E
Fane 43. 00 E 7.00 61. 04
Sub- Tot al s 146. 00 300. 00 90.00 248.12 222.64
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 182. 50 0.00 135.00 141.88 227.36
The Wonder Years (Team #46)
Chno 39. 00 E 12. 00 E
Zippity K 49. 00 E 5. 00 E
Dani ca 30. 00 54. 17 24. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 118.00 254.17 41.00 390.00 87.58
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 147.50  45.83 61. 50 0.00 362.42
Eh, Mn, 7 Cheets! (Team #10)
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Summary Report (cont.)

Sevon 11. 00 E 36. 00 E Us512225 L. Sigman
Monza 48. 00 43.56 30. 00 54. 30 Us506205 N. Schranm
Cheet ah 33.00 29.56 48. 00 43. 58 U500657 W Pendl et on
Sub- Tot al s 92.00 173.12 114.00 227.88 450.00
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 115.00 126.88 171.00 162.12 0.00 575.00
47 Bl ack lIce (Team #03)
Pirate 50. 00 26. 82 29. 00 40. 90 Us508302 J. A oux
Tex 34.00 E 7.00 40. 93 U135978 R Savkov
Dazzle B 38. 00 37. 39 36. 00 E Us02517 R Baureis
Sub- Tot al s 122.00 164.21 72.00 211.83 450.00
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 152.50 135.79 108.00 178.17 0.00 574.46
48 Keeta Lit Deuce on Phire (Team #23)
Deuce 46. 00 35. 80 49. 00 45, 33 U123438 B. Silversteir
Keet a 40. 00 E Abs E U506652 P. Gavet
Phire 46. 00 39. 37 49. 00 E U510054 B. Atkinson
Sub- Tot al s 132.00 175.17 98. 00 305.33 450.00
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 165.00 124.83 147.00 84. 67 0.00 521.50
49 Aimng for Anmesone (Team #01)
Beaner 47. 00 E 47. 00 39. 83 Us512242 B. Stafford
Ax| 32.00 29. 21 41. 00 E U506625 R Berardino
Arie 47.00 E 6. 00 E Us10772 S. Mann
Sub- Tot al s 126.00 229.21 94. 00 299.83 450.00
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 157. 50 70.79 141.00 90. 17 0.00 459.46
50 Sinmply Irresistable (Team #35)
Ti rade 40. 00 34. 20 42.00 E U510162 T. Brown
Adiver 41. 00 37.96 47. 00 E U508043 K. Arnsdorf
Kar ma 44. 00 E 4.00 E U511526 T. Tritle
Sub- Tot al s 125.00 172.16 93.00 390.00 450.00
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 156.25 127.84 139.50 0. 00 0.00 423.59
51 Scratch (Team #34)
Quasar Abs Abs Abs Abs U134066 C. Bates
West Abs Abs Abs Abs u128728 M Mller
Shazam Abs Abs Abs Abs U133092 M Hanl on
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0.00 390.00 450.00
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

Overall Top Individua

245.08 Zip . Wite
239. 92 Whoopi e J. Hutchison
191. 63 Phire B. Atkinson
186.94 Aivia B. Mller

327.05 Britain J. Pinder
307.21 Mckle M Waldron
297.41 Scud L. Dessureault
296. 04 Pochi M  Powers
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Versatility Overall
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Versatility Team Report
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Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
1 Lover Boys (Team #15)
Toby M 61.00 31.74 51. 00 35.35 U501740 L. Mtchel
M ck 52.00 32.09 47. 00 34.58 U123783 D. Rohaus
Sub- Tot al s 113. 00 63. 83 98. 00 69.93 40.64
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 141.25 136.17 147.00 190.07 259.36 873.85
2 Chaps Portia (Team #06)
Chaps 38. 00 29.76 55. 00 50. 06 U127252 J. Danver
Portia 43.00 39.21 51.00 48.81 u126247 S. Dos
Sub- Tot al s 81. 00 68.97 106. 00 98. 87 58. 37
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 101.25 131.03 159.00 161.13 241.63 794.04
3 Skijoring (Team #21)
Ski 49.00 33.78 4. 00 37.27 U119062 A Andrle
Kestrel B 39.00 30.06 39.00 38. 05 U128506 C. Bates
Sub- Tot al s 88. 00 63.84 43.00 75.32 41.06
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 110.00 136.16 64.50 184.68 258.94 754.28
4 Cressa Meets Kraner (Team #07)
Kr amer 40. 00 45. 57 44. 00 E Us505961 J. Lenons
Cressa 59. 00 26. 45 51. 00 33.40 U130025 D. Thonas
Sub- Tot al s 99. 00 72.02 95.00 163.40 55. 25
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 123.75 127.98 142.50 96.60 244.75 735.58
5 Play Tyne (Team #18)
Ty K 40. 00 E 22.00 35. 68 U500972 J. Kol va
Pl ayer 39. 00 33.92 54. 00 36.51 u123420 S. Heckel man
Sub- Tot al s 79.00 133.92 76. 00 72.19 44.16
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 98. 75 66.08 114.00 187.81 255.84 722.48
6 Fashion's Cutting Edge (Team #11)
Abr a 25.00 43.63 20.00  48.87 U125577 C. Atim
Edge 43. 00 30.94 40. 00 41. 48 Us500858 A. Axford- Moor
Sub- Tot al s 68. 00 74.57 60. 00 90. 35 50. 70
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 85.00 125.43 90.00 169.65 249.30 719.38
7 Bog Dogs (Team #03)
Mo 48. 00 28.72 10. 00 50. 60 U507399 L. Scott
DJ 42.00  38.17 37.00 53.78 U502479 R Deanelio
Sub- Tot al s 90. 00 66. 89 47.00 104. 38 60. 76
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 112.50 133.11 70.50 155.62 239.24 710.97
8 Spotty Shannon (Team #22)
Shannon 40. 00 29.01 38.00 53.90 U504904 M O Brien
Spotty 40. 00 34. 39 46. 00 E U121557 N. Ross
Sub- Tot al s 80. 00 63.40 84.00 183.90 54. 58
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 100.00 136.60 126.00 76.10 245.42 684.12

9 Canmp Golden But Ruffian It (Team #05)
-1-



Summary Report (cont.)

Ruf fi an 41. 00 36. 24 29. 00 58. 95 Us502625 B. Rogers
Cody 39.00 29.60 5.00 44.18 Us511748 M Foster
Sub- Tot al s 80.00 65.84 34.00 103.13 62.66

1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 100.00 134.16 51.00 156.87 237.34 679.37
10 KISS (Team #13)

Beau 41.00 35.12 49.00  48.69 U126945 L. Signan
Sam 37.00 E 33.00 58. 67 Us504072 C. Beauchanp
Sub- Tot al s 78.00 135.12 82.00 107.36 62. 68
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 97.50 64.88 123.00 152.64 237.32 675.34
11 Psyched! (Team #19)
Psyche 29.00 30.50 41.00 37.79 U508303 J. A oux
Jake 43. 00 36.91 35. 00 E Us04101 D. Bogart
Sub- Tot al s 72.00 67. 41 76.00 167.79 55.92
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 90.00 132.59 114.00 92.21 244.08 672.88
12 GRR (Team #12)
Reese 56.00 37.19 52.00 51.76 U505543 D. Sinms
Gabe 35. 00 E 45. 00 E U511592 M Cour sey
Sub- Tot al s 91.00 137.19 97.00 181.76 49.91
1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 113. 75 62.81 145.50 78.24 250.09 650.39
13 A Golden First (Team #01)

Bar on 23. 00 43. 54 39. 00 53. 58 U511814 | . Hooper
Pazzo 37.00 36. 15 42. 00 E Us09769 T. Vespucc
Sub- Tot al s 60. 00 79. 69 81.00 183.58 57.98
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 75.00 120.31 121.50 76.42 242.02 635.25
14 Sister Act (Team #20)
Must ang Sal |y 43.00 35.53 27.00 52.79 U119329 A. Luk
W sp 38.00 37.55 36.00 E U122950 K. Hunter
Sub- Tot al s 81. 00 73.08 63.00 182.79 73.58
1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 101.25 126.92 94.50 77.21 226.42 626.30
15 Crystal Blue Skye (Team #09)

Skye 42.00 41.87 10.00 64.55 u504822 M Cardone
Crystal S 44. 00 E 37.00 50. 10 Us02397 K. Schaef fer
Sub- Tot al s 86.00 141.87 47.00 114.65 55.74

1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 107.50 58.13 70.50 145.35 244.26 625.74
16 Crossing The Catahoul a Border (Team #08)

Charlie M 47. 00 50. 27 49. 00 49.11 u117627 A Mller
Chowder 26. 00 53.11 40. 00 E U511935 N. Cush
Sub- Tot al s 73.00 103.38 89.00 179.11 85.12
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 91. 25 96.62 133.50 80.89 214.88 617.14

kkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhk%k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (75%_ 605 54 or BETTER) kkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkk*x

17 Piper Gaen (Team #17)
Pi per R 28. 00 44. 39 29. 00 67. 06 Us501420 J. Reardon
Gnen 35.00 E 27.00 55.28 U503967 S. Mbddica
Sub- Tot al s 63.00 144.39 56.00 122.34 62.81
-2



Summary Report (cont.)

1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 78.75 55.61 84.00 137.66 237.19 593.21
18 Lo-co (Team #14)
Logan 47. 00 37.04 49. 00 E U125691 M Arose
Ri co 39.00 48.74 40. 00 E U507430 N. Cush
Sub- Tot al s 86. 00 85.78 89.00 260.00 69. 96
1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 107.50 114.22 133.50 0.00 230.04 585.26
19 Aggie & April (Team #02)

Aggi e 40. 00 74.02 29. 00 E U130039 T. Gage
Apri | 42.00 55.02 40. 00 63. 93 U130040 W Gage
Sub- Tot al s 82.00 129.04 69.00 193.93 72.43
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 102. 50 70.96 103.50 66.07 227.57 570.60
20 Pedal to the Metal (Team #16)
Cat cher 45. 00 31.74 52. 00 48. 88 Us01716 K. Topham
Throttle 50. 00 E 24. 00 49. 73 Ul126084 K. Mor ni ngst ar
Sub- Tot al s 95.00 131.74 76. 00 98.61 199.78
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 118. 75 68.26 114.00 161.39 100.22 562.62
21 The Speedy Stunpies (Team #24)
Vol f 41. 00 E 21. 00 52.92 U508451 A. Scripko
Jack S 45. 00 34.56 6. 00 E U508370 K. Schaeffer
Sub- Tot al s 86.00 134.56 27.00 182.92 50. 69
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 107. 50 65.44  40.50 77.08 249.31 539.83
22 Dos Equis (Team #10)
Cor k 51.00 41.19 24. 00 51. 06 U119863 C. Schwartz
Spy 41.00 44.50 48.00 E U120882 N. Schramm
Sub- Tot al s 92.00 85.69 72.00 181.06 188.04
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 115.00 114.31 108.00 78.94 111.96 528.21
23 Breaking The Rul es (Team #04)
Br eaker 53.00 30. 16 3.00 E U511588 S. Schmi dt
Presto 43. 00 31.56 17. 00 54.75 U510062 J. Crank
Sub- Tot al s 96. 00 61.72 20.00 184.75 199.68
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 120.00 138.28 30.00 75.25 100.32 463.85
24 Tak'n Care of Bizness (Team #23)
Brinme 40. 00 E 0. 00 54. 39 U506153 C. Rut kowsk
Sooki e 41.00  44.48 24.00 48.95 U134412 N. Savkov
Sub- Tot al s 81.00 144.48 24.00 103.34 300.00
1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 101. 25 55. 52 36.00 156.66 0.00 349.43

Overall Top Individua

289. 05 Reese D. Sinms
237.50 Cork C. Schwartz
223.55 April W Gage

167. 08 Sam C. Beauchanp

270. 94 Beau L. Signan



Summary Report (cont.)

229.56 Ruffian B. Rogers
195. 21 Logan M Arose
178.77 Throttle K. Mor ni ngst ar

320.40 Cressa D. Thonas
315.66 Toby M L. Mtchell
272.23 Portia S. Dos
262.87 Charlie M A Mller
298.83 M ck D. Rohaus

289. 32 Player S. Heckel man

283. 63 Catcher K. Topham

280. 18 Chaps J. Danver



Friday, June 10, 2011
Team Gamblers

Open: 25 secs Gam 17 secs QCutoff: 48.45 pts 26 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 26006 Keegan 40. 66 2 3 4 3 14 58 Qualifi
2 26005 Scream 42. 98 2 2 5 2 17 58 Qualifi
3 26007 Zer 42.51 1 5 6 5 0 55 Qualifi
4 26016 Cisco 37.67 2 3 4 2 9 52 Qualifi
5 26035 Rusty 41. 74 3 3 4 4 0 52 Qualifi
6 26014  Wonder M 46. 04 2 3 5 2 6 52 Qualifi
7 26060 Dandy 36. 05 2 5 2 6 0 51 Qualifi
8 26012 Fearl ess 42. 40 2 1 6 1 12 50 Qualifi
9 26055 Topaze 41. 19 3 1 7 2 0 49 Qualifi
10 26004 Zippity T  48.33 2 3 4 2 6 49 Qualifi

26052 Beaner 41. 22 1 1 5 3 17 47

26033 Vi p 45, 62 2 3 2 2 9 46

26036 Streak 32.94 2 3 4 3 0 44

26011 Kar ma 38.15 2 2 5 1 4 44

26018 VooDoo! 44. 20 2 1 5 1 9 44

26062 Synner 39. 32 1 2 5 4 7 43

26015 Fane 42. 64 2 1 7 3 0 43

26034 Yankee No Ti e 2 3 4 2 0 43

26001 Stui e No Tinme 2 1 4 1 10 42

26020 Stitch 35. 86 1 2 5 2 7 41

26041 Ri se 38.51 2 1 4 5 4 40

26051 Ti r ade 42. 28 2 0 2 3 17 40

26064 Gfted 43. 21 0 4 3 4 7 40

26031 Cslo 38. 20 1 4 3 3 0 39

26038 Dapper No Ti e 2 3 3 1 0 39

26019 Jus 33.83 1 3 4 4 0 38

26037 Doc 32.87 1 2 5 2 3 37

26010 O bit 39.62 0 1 6 4 10 37

26059 Nellie S 32.73 2 1 5 2 0 36

26054 Keen C No Ti e 1 3 4 1 0 35

26063 Jack R No Tinme 2 2 3 2 0 35

26044 Cheet ah 27. 32 1 2 5 1 0 33

26049 Cooper 48. 34 1 3 2 5 0 33

26025 Robbi e 40. 57 0 3 3 5 3 32

26058 Axl 48.71 0 2 6 3 1 32

26021 Flo Jo 35. 96 1 1 4 2 5 31

26042 Pani c 36. 59 0 3 4 4 0 31

26056 Thrill 38.83 1 3 1 6 0 31

26023 Dyl an 37.96 1 2 3 1 0 27

26053 Kraze 42. 47 1 1 3 3 3 27

26046 Shazam Absent

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULhd WNPF

25 secs
Ar mband

22031
22049
22073
22038
22141
22110
22113
22122
22051
22034
22103
22114
22059
22131
22023
22083
22101
22087
22032
22068
22013
22138
22017
22132
22030
22144
22128
22111
22069
22029
22099
22071
22020
22067
22054
22090
22105
22060
22057
22033
22024
22028
22008
22042
22130

Gam 17 secs
Nane

Rumbl e
Mai zy
Rowdy
Verve
Xtrenme
Royce
Shi ne
Opal

Bug
Zeke
Casey
Seeker
Raef

Eve
Pebbl es
G nger K
Seacrett
Li ndy
Bean

El f

Spi ce
Zack
Pirate
W zard
Booker T
Zippity K
Mearl e
Monza
Sizzle
Bi ggi e

n
Topper

H jinks
Ki x
Chance
Pi nch
Arie

Fi nesse
Jack D
Ri sk

R vet

Bl aze

Cl ever
Charlie C
Bling W

Ti

37.
41.
42.
37.
42.
35.
40.
41.
39.
40.
40.
43.
34.
38.
40.
42.
40.
34.
38.
42.
43.
43.
38.
41.
38.
39.

37.
41.
45.
31.
35.
36.
36.
37.
37.
40.
44,

37.
38.
39.
35.
37.

Cut of f:

nme

04
97
86
40
00
66
91
39
66
50
32
06
20
11
35
92
54
43
73
36
06
66
37
26
09
15
. 28
57
61
90
47
23
28
70
69
81
67
29
. 86
74
30
36
94
56
. 46

53.83 pts

7Pt

NDNDNDNDNDNDNPEPWOWODNNNENDNORPRPDNDNDNDNDNODNDNDNDNDNDNREOWODNDNDPOWODNPEDNNMNNEDNWDNDDN

SPt

NDOWWRPRRFPWONMNWONWDNBEDNDNMNNDNONDNRPRERPRAROWORPNWOWWWWPRWOWWOWERDNWOWMNWOWPAARWOWWO

22 inch Judge: Becky Dean

3Pt

Wk MAphpooobdbMNOOOOOWOWPRMOOOOOM,wWwNdMNTOOOOROPRMOUOOOUIOOONOUTIWO MO

1Pt

PO P~POONMNMNOWOOAPFRPOOFRPR WO BEANPEPNPRPWORAPROWRARPMNTOLWAOREARNNMNPPORPPEPNOOR,OODNO

Gambl e

0O OO0 WONO~NOOOOo

Scor e

67
63
60
58
58
57
57
57
56
55
54
54
53
53
53
53
52
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
49
49
49
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
45
45
45

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Open:

Pl ace

1

22035
22048
22116
22125
22145
22088
22062
22080
22021
22112
22137
22082
22077
22120
22081
22121
22127
22045
22018
22041
22074
22107
22097
22095
22003
22115
22010
22015
22092
22040
22118
22094
22007
22085
22016
22093
22104
22135
22043
22052
22011
22037
22089
22142

27 secs
Ar mband

16002

Hatri ck
Jordi e
Zoi e

Rhi annon
Tr ekker
Nyal ka
Charlotte
W nkl e
Brite
Kel sey
Fynn

Bri sk!
diver
Puffin
Chi gger
Storm
Stripe
Em

Jay
Trig
Chno

Ri pl ey K
Sonic C
Sassy
Dazzle B
Sonic A
Sky

Si mrer
Speed
Pai va
Brice

Ki Ki
Tex
Jenny
St at

Meg

Tr udy
Dani ca
Ri | ey
Screech
Zydeco
Sevon
West
Quasar

Gam 18 secs
Nane

Taser

36.
33.
37.
41.
43.
44.
44.
48.
36.
34.
35.
36.
38.
36.
38.
38.
45.
46.
31.
34.
38.

47.
36.
38.

33.
38.
36.
39.
44.
35.
43.
35.
35.
37.
31.
40.
38.
36.

No

Ab
Ab

Ti

43

15
58
81
25
52
47
87
31
00
16
09
26
43
10
42
61
61
72
22
87
33
.13
31
15
26
Ti nme
55
14
73
01
13
14
82
59
90
96
78
00
57
42
Ti nme
Ti nme
sent
sent

Cut of f:

nme

.14

OFRP FP OONDNDNDNDNDNDNDNPNEDNDNONPEDNDNDNENPFPOPRPNEDNDNPEPENNDNPEPRERDNLEPRE

56. 10 pts
7Pt 5Pt
2 4

ONPFPPR~ARWMNMNOPRPPFPOPRPMNPEPWEPNWEARNONDNPWOWRPRPNOOWDNAENMNNMNMNEANEPRPNWPEROWRA

WP APWPFRPOWWOAAGOANOOWOAONIDMBEEAEMNDMNOOOOOOPRARWWWWOAORWNDDDOONO OO O

NWOWNRERWEARENPFPONUUOWNWPEFRPOWOAWWAWERDNORAPMOONOOOWERAWDMNMNDNWNDN

(RN
ANMOO

[ [
OCO0OO0OO0OPRNODOOOWOOOOO0OO0OODODDOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OUTOVWOUANODOOOORON

16 inch Judge: Becky Dean

3Pt

4

1Pt

4

Gambl e

19

44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
35
34
32
32
32
31
30
26
24
23
11

Scor e

69

Qualified



2 16034 M ckl e 45. 18 2 2 7 1 19 65 Qualified
3 16043 Britain 42. 87 2 3 4 4 19 64 Qualified
4 16025 Breeze 41. 80 2 4 3 4 13 60 Qualified
5 16035 Scud 41. 02 2 3 4 4 9 54
6 16029 Ri pcord 42. 27 1 3 5 3 13 53
7 16009 Sanba 41. 26 1 3 5 1 13 51
8 16019 Pochi 41.79 1 3 4 3 13 50
9 16022 Di vot 42. 26 2 2 4 1 12 49

16028 Dash M 38.13 1 2 5 4 10 46

16020 Deuce 40. 92 2 1 4 2 13 46

16006 Peeka 41. 85 1 4 5 4 0 46

16040 Fi gnent 44, 68 2 1 4 1 13 45

16037 Bridget G 43.80 1 3 1 4 15 44

16013 Keet a 43.50 1 3 2 2 10 40

16032 Mat chbox No Tinme 1 3 5 3 0 40

16010 Buddy F 35.44 0 2 2 4 4 24

16011 Skyl ar 36. 75 1 1 2 2 3 23

Open: 30 secs Gam 19 secs QCutoff: 43.35 pts 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score

1 12004 Zip 44. 01 2 3 5 3 11 58 Qualified
2 12011 Aivia 45, 25 2 2 4 2 11 49 Qualified
3 12016 Phire 41.55 2 2 4 2 8 46 Qualified
4 12013 Ri k 45, 22 1 2 6 1 10 46 Qualified
5 12006 Whoopi e 52. 60 2 1 4 1 6 38

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 150
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 30
Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Open:

Pl ace

o0~ WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

25 secs
Ar mband

P22021
P22030
P22041
P22002
P22020
P22026
P22014
P22012
P22029
P22007
P22031
P22036
P22047
P22033
P22009
P22003
P22032
P22039
P22046
P22028
P22040

25 secs
Ar mband

P16026
P16012
P16042
P16018
P16039
P16006
P16038
P16040
P16014
P16035
P16013
P16034
P16029
P16041

Gam 19 secs
Nane

M ck
MIo
Jack S
Cat cher
Edge
Skye
Sooki e
Shannon
Spotty
Brimm e
Pl ayer
Cody
Kestrel B
Chaps
Pazzo
Gren
Gabe

Pi per R
Chowder
Abr a
Bar on

Gam 19 secs
Nane

Toby M
Cressa

Br eaker
Ski
Charlie M
Crystal S
Must ang Sal
Presto
Portia

DJ

Spy

Ty K

W sp
Psyche

Ti

44.
41.
35.
41.
39.
36.
36.
38.
38.
39.
33.
33.
36.

Ti

46.
46.
40.
38.
45.
38.
36.
39.
47.
40.
36.
41.
38.
44.

Friday, June 10, 2011
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Cut of f:

nme

48
99
82
65
97
79
76
11
24
96
23
23
62
.71
.93
.05
.03
.73
. 36
.12
.05

Cut of f:

nme

10
51
90
80
96
59
99
71
91
10
64
53
77
00

41.08 pts

7Pt

P OFRP NNRFPEFEPNPPRPEPNEPENMNNMNNNNNDNEDN

49. 01 pts
7Pt 5Pt
2 1
2 4
2 3
1 4
2 2
2 0
1 2
1 2
2 1
2 1
1 3
1 3
0 2
1 2

SPt

NNOORFRPR WNDMNAENDMNRPWOONPEFPWEDNNDN

22 inch Judge: Becky Dean

3Pt

PhArowbhr,bpbPNMNPPoooogoaoNdNdOOOOWWDNDARMSLNS

1Pt

WWONPPEPAEANWWWOANODNMNDNDNDDNDIAEEDN

Gambl e

14
18
10
8
13
7
10
11
4
10
4

N

=

=
OO OO0 O0OO0oOOoOOo

16 inch Judge: Becky Dean

3Pt

Whrwoprprobooaps~dNdpbh b

1Pt

WWOarFRPEFPEFPEPNEONDNDDN

Gambl e

19
11
10
11
10
13
10
13

8
10
15

4
13

0

Scor e

52
48
45
45
43
42
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
37
35
35
28
26
25
23

Scor e

61
59
53
49
47
44
43
43
43
42
41
40
38
29

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Open: 27 secs Gam 20 secs Qutoff: 39.66 pts
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt
1 P12010 Throttle 44. 77 1 4
2 P12024 Logan 42.71 2 1
3 P12012 Jake 44.19 1 3
4 P12028 Beau 41. 39 1 2
5 P12009 Ruffian 42. 37 1 3
6 P12022 Wl f 49. 18 2 2
7 P12020 Kraner 42.11 0 3
P12003 Rico 39.41 1 1
Open: 30 secs Gam 21 secs QCutoff: 42.21 pts
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt
1 P08004 Reese 47.15 2 2
2 P08014 Cork 43. 62 2 2
3 PO8003 April 47. 02 0 5
4 P08016 Aggie 49. 71 0 2
P08010 Sam 38. 88 1 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 48
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified: 37.5%

12 inch Judge: Becky Dean

3Pt

OO WNWWO W

1Pt

N WWWWNWN

Gambl e

12
10
10
12
10

5

7
10

8 inch Judge: Becky Dean

3Pt

O O A

1Pt

NDNOPFE O

Gambl e

14
11
9
10
6

Scor e

50
47
43
41
41
41
40
39

Scor e

56
51
42
40
37

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed



Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOOULh WN P

Qual i fi

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

er Cutoff:

43. 71

Armband Nane

12013 Ri k
12011 Aivia
12016 Phire
12006 Whoopi e
12004 Zip

er Cutoff: 29.49

Armband Nane

16002 Taser
16043 Britain
16037 Bridget G
16022 Di vot
16035 Scud
16034 M ckl e
16025 Breeze
16019 Poch
16011 Skyl ar
16040 Fi gment
16032 Mat chbox
16010 Buddy F
16020 Deuce
16029 Ri pcord
16006 Peeka
16009 Sanmba
16013 Keet a
16028 Dash M
er Cutoff: 29.52

Armband Nane

22138
22060
22115
22128
22118
22103

Zack

Fi nesse
Sonic A
Mearl e
Brice
Casey

12 inch
Ti me

35. 85
38.81
34. 37
39.51
No Ti e

16 i nch
Ti me

24. 25
25.50
27.19
27. 41
27. 89
28.90
29.10
32.75
33.49
29. 05
32. 07
34. 26
30. 80
33.95
31.02
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

22 inch
Ti me

25. 36
25.81
25.85
26. 23
26. 28
26. 38

Friday, June 10, 2011

Team Jumpers

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFIts

Becky Dean

Becky Dean

Becky Dean

R

OrFrr OO0OO0O

R

OO O O0OPFRPOOPFPOOOOOOOOOoOOo

R

OO OO oo

O OoOPr oo

w

OCOO0OFrRPROPFRPROOPFPROOOOOOOOoOOo

OO OO oo

T

OO OoOoOo

T

eNeolNeolNeoNeolNolNoNoNolNololNolNolNoNolNolNolNe

T

OO OoOoOooOo

O OOOo

m
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Scor e

35.85
38.81
39. 37
41.51
Elim

Scor e

24. 25
25.50
27.19
27. 41
27. 89
28.90
29.10
32.75
33.49
34. 05
34. 07
34. 26
35. 80
35.95
36. 02
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

25. 36
25.81
25.85
26. 23
26. 28
26. 38

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22008
22017
22116
22080
22034
22073
22051
22094
22015
22033
22114
22049
22107
22040
22113
22068
22045
22020
22059
22141
22125
22083
22121
22071
22043
22032
22016
22088
22013
22145
22095
22099
22082
22029
22085
22023
22112
22038
22003
22087
22077
22062
22048
22041
22104
22021
22101
22035
22081
22054
22111
22132

Cl ever
Pirate
Zoi e

W nkl e
Zeke
Rowdy
Bug

Ki K

Si nmrer
Ri sk
Seeker
Mai zy

Ri pl ey K
Pai va
Shi ne
El f

Em

H jinks
Raef
Xtrene
Rhi annon
G nger K
Storm
Topper
Ri | ey
Bean

St at
Nyal ka
Spi ce

Tr ekker
Sassy

w

Bri sk!

Bi ggi e
Jenny
Pebbl es
Kel sey
Verve
Dazzl e B
Li ndy
diver
Charlotte
Jordi e
Trig

Tr udy
Brite
Seacrett
Hatri ck
Chi gger
Chance
Monza

W zard

26.
26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
28.
28.
29.
27.
29.
29.
29.
27.
28.
31.
26.
26.
32.
27.
32.
28.
33.
28.
29.
29.
29.
34.
34.
27.
30.
34.
34.
29.
31.
30.
35.
33.
27.
33.
36.
33.
36.
31.
32.
39.
39.
33.
28.
41.

71
82
36
38
39
47
68
71
52
97
00
11
23
26
69
94
41
18
90
95
07
46
50
04
70
98
07
09
31
34
54
98
87
02
27
29
46
20
39
66
96
15
40
60
62
68
78
79
97
52
56
67
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26.
26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
30.
31.
31.
31.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
33.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
35.
36.
36.
36.
36.
37.
37.
37.
37.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
39.
39.
39.
40.
43.
46.

71
82
36
38
39
47
68
71
52
97
00
11
23
26
69
94
41
18
90
95
07
46
50
04
70
98
07
09
31
34
54
98
87
02
27
29
46
20
39
66
96
15
40
60
62
68
78
79
97
52
56
67

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Qual i fi

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULh WN P

22018 Jay
22135 Dani ca
22007 Tex
22011 Zydeco
22097 Sonic C
22010 Sky
22052 Screech
22030 Booker T
22031 Runbl e
22037 Sevon
22069 Sizzl e
22042 Charlie C
22057 Jack D
22067 Ki x
22074 Chno
22122 Opal
22092 Speed
22127 Stripe
22093 Meg
22137 Fynn
22110 Royce
22120 Puffin
22130 Bling W
22131 Eve
22144 Zippity K
22090 Pi nch
22028 Bl aze
22105 Arie
22024 Ri vet
22089 West
22142 Quasar
er Cutoff: 29.44

Armband Nane

26054
26036
26004
26005
26006
26012
26038
26035
26059
26042
26021
26058
26044
26033

Keen C
St reak
Zippity T
Scream
Keegan
Fearl ess
Dapper
Rusty
Nellie S
Pani c
Flo Jo
AxI

Cheet ah
Wi p

W W N
© W ©

£§66666566656656656666686668686aR

71
17
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
45

Sddddcddctdddsdcdadddadcadd®a d

.07
. 67

Absent
Absent
Absent

26 inch Judge:

Ti me

25.
25.
26.
26.
26.
27.
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.

06
65
09
74
98
56
07
57
89
06
09
21
56
60

eNeolNoNeolNeolNelNelolNoNolNololololNoNoNeolNolNol ool Jlellelololl SR

Becky Dean
R

eNeoNoNeolNeolNelNeolololNolNollollolo)
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T
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m

eNeoNoNeoNeolNelNelolNolNolNolNololNo)

48.
54.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

71
17

3

333333333333333333333333S3

Scor e

25.
25.
26.
26.
26.
27.
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.

06
65
09
74
98
56
07
57
89
06
09
21
56
60

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



26019 Jus 29. 83
26034 Yankee 30. 03
26037 Doc 30.75
26053 Kraze 31.01
26018 VooDoo! 29. 80
26041 Ri se 27.58
26064 Gfted 32.93
26016 Cisco 28. 07
26007 Zer 33. 46
26025 Robbi e 26. 84
26014 Wnder M 31.85
26051 Ti rade 32. 20
26055 Topaze 30. 16
26060 Dandy 31.98
26001 Stuie 33. 22
26031 Gsl o 35. 97
26063 Jack R 34. 34
26062 Synner 35. 62
26020 Stitch 36. 66
26010 Obit 35.70
26015 Fane No Ti e
26023 Dyl an No Ti e
26011 Kar ma No Ti e
26049 Cooper No Ti e
26056 Thrill No Ti e
26052 Beaner No Ti e
26046 Shazam Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 149
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 43
Percent Qualified: 28.9%
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29.
30.
30.
31.
31.
32.
32.
33.
33.
33.
33.
34.
35.
35.
37.
37.
39.
40.
48.
52.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli



Qualifier

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qualifier

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qualifier

Pl ace

O~ WNPE

Cutoff: 51.13

Armband Nane

P08004
P08014
PO8003
P08016
P08010

Reese
Cor k
Apr i
Aggi e
Sam

Cutoff: 41.50

Armband Nane

P12028
P12009
P12012
P12024
P12020
P12003
P12022
P12010

Beau
Ruf fi an
Jake
Logan

Kr amer

Ri co
Wl f
Throttle

Cutoff: 33.39

Ar mband Nane

P16012
P16042
P16041
P16040
P16026
P16018
P16038
P16029
P16035
P16014
P16013
P16039
P16006
P16034

Cressa
Br eaker
Psyche
Presto
Toby M
Ski

Must ang Sal

W sp
DJ
Porti a

Spy

Charlie M

Crystal
Ty K

S

8

Ti me

32.
36.
53.
69.

No

12

35.
31.
36.
35.
43.
.74

46
No
No

16

Ti me

26.
30.
28.
31.
26.
28.
33.
37.
33.
35.
35.
.27

43
No
No

Friday, June 10, 2011

Perf. Versatility Jumpers

i nch Judge: Becky Dean

TFl ts

19
19
02
02
Ti nme

i nch Judge: Becky Dean
Ti me

TFl ts

12
24
91
04
57

Ti me
Ti me

i nch Judge: Becky Dean

TFl ts

45
16
50
56
74
78
53
55
17
21
50

Ti me
Ti me

R
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Scor e

37.
41.
55.
74.

19
19
02
02

Elim

Scor e

35.
36.
36.
37.
45.
48.

12
24
91
04
57
74

Elim
Elim

Scor e

26.
30.
30.
31.
31.
33.
35.
37.
38.
39.
44.
50.

45
16
50
56
74
78
53
55
17
21
50
27

Elim
Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Qual

Pl ace

oO~NO UL WDNBE

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

fier Cutoff:

33. 47

Ar mband Nane

P22030
P22012
P22036
P22033
P22047
P22020
P22002
P22021
P22031
P22029
P22041
P22009
P22026
P22040
P22028
P22039
P22014
P22046
P22003
P22007
P22032

MIlo
Shannon
Cody
Chaps
Kestrel B
Edge
Cat cher
M ck

Pl ayer
Spotty
Jack S
Pazzo
Skye
Bar on
Abr a

Pi per R
Sooki e
Chowder
Gren
Brimm e
Gabe

22 inch Judge:
TFI ts

Ti me

28.
29.
29.
29.
30.
30.
31.
27.
31.
34.
32. 56
36. 15
37.87
41. 54
43. 63
42.
40
48
No
No
No

72
01
60
76
06
94
74
09
92
39

39

.48
11

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Becky Dean

R
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Scor e

28.
29.
29.
29.
30.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
34.
36.
41.
43.
43.
44.
44.
53.

72
01
60
76
06
94
74
09
92
39
56
15
87
54
63
39
48
11

Elim
Elim
Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULh WN P

Open:

Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

Open:

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

51 secs
Ar mband

16002
16032
16022
16029
16019
16043
16020
16034
16035
16006
16009
16011
16040
16037
16028
16010
16025
16013

55 secs
Ar mband

12004
12016
12006
12011
12013

47 secs
Ar mband

26036
26006
26005
26049
26019
26014

QCut of f:

Name

Taser
Mat chbox
Di vot

Ri pcord
Pochi
Britain
Deuce

M ckl e
Scud
Peeka
Sanmba
Skyl ar

Fi gment
Bridget G
Dash M
Buddy F
Breeze
Keet a

QCut of f:

Name

Zip
Phire
Whoopi e
Aivia
Ri k

Cut of f:

Name

St reak
Keegan
Scream
Cooper
Jus
Wonder M

47.60 pts 16 inch

Ti me

54.
52.
50.
51.
45.
51.
51.
55.
43.
45.
51.
57.
38.

No
29.

48
60
89
74
12
62
64
69
88
75
72
98
79

.63

Ti me
53
Ti me

Absent

43.63 pts 12 inch

Ti me

52.
52.
60.
60.
51.

47.60 pts 26 inch

33
01
11
08
91

Ti me

45.
46.
46.
46.
44,
47.

94
00
64
04
00
30

Friday, June 10, 2011
Team Snooker

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5
143
142
1+5
1+5
1+4
143
143
143
1+5
142
1+5
142
142
1+5

RC1

1+5
142
1+5
143
142

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5
143
143
142

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
143
1+7
1+5
143

RC3

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+0
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+5

Judge:

RC2

1+7
143
1+7
1+7
1+5

RC3

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

Davi d Bozak

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+0

1+7
1+7
142
1+0

1+7
1+6

Davi d Bozak

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
27
27
27
20
27

0

0
2
0

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+6
1+7
142
1+6

Davi d Bozak

27
27
20
20
14

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6

27
27
27
27
27
27

Scor e

57
56
55
54
51
50
49
48
47
47
42
42
40
29
24
15

Scor e

56
49
49
43
38

Scor e

56
56
56
53
52
50

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULbd WN P

[EEN
o

26025
26035
26016
26063
26001
26044
26012
26037
26052
26018
26038
26041
26004
26059
26033
26051
26021
26058
26007
26031
26056
26062
26064
26042
26010
26054
26034
26023
26015
26060
26011
26053
26020
26055
26046

47 secs
Ar mband

22031
22103
22060
22128
22073
22131
22137
22059
22083
22042

Robbi e
Rusty
Ci sco
Jack R
Stuie
Cheet ah
Fearl ess
Doc
Beaner
VooDoo!
Dapper
Ri se

Wi p
Ti rade
Flo Jo
AxI

Zer
Gslo
Thrill
Synner
Gfted
Pani c
Obit
Keen C
Yankee
Dyl an
Fane
Dandy
Kar ma
Kraze
Stitch
Topaze
Shazam

Cut of f:

Name

Runbl e
Casey

Fi nesse
Mearl e
Rowdy

Eve

Fynn

Raef

G nger K
Charlie C

38.
49.
50.
52.
53.
53.
45.
46.
52.
52.
49.
55.

39.
47.
49.
52.

50.
50.
51.
53.
46.
33.
44,
27.

41.
23.
24.
10.
27.

67
81
57
92
73
89
46
23
72
95
48
29
Ti nme
61
49
60
80
Ti nme
63
66
39
53
58
46
32
15
Ti nme
40
94
50
92
90
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent

47.60 pts 22 inch

Ti me

43.
45.
46.
47.
47.
48.
47.
47.
45.
45.

96
82
05
25
69
09
86
88
67
24

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
143
143
143
143
143
1+5
1+0
1+5
142
1+5
1+5
1+5
143
143
143
143
143
143
1+5
142
1+5
143
143
1+5
1+5
143
1+0
1+0
1+0

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
143
143
143
143

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
143
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+0
1+0

1+0
1+0

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+0
1+0

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+6
142
1+5
1+7

1+6
1+0
1+6
1+7

1+4
1+7
1+5

1+0

Davi d Bozak

NDNNENNENEPENMNNMNNNDNNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDN
oo o pr~,oOOPr,NPPOOOO~NODOOOOON

OO OO0 O0OO0ODO0CDOOONN

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

49
49
49
49
48
48
47
47
47
47
44
43
43
42
42
42
41
41
40
40
38
32
28
22
18
15
13

P NN BN

Scor e

56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
54
53

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

22040
22082
22115
22048
22138
22043
22141
22034
22033
22029
22054
22067
22062
22121
22077
22023
22068
22020
22118
22125
22122
22114
22116
22097
22080
22107
22028
22088
22016
22110
22094
22099
22071
22003
22037
22127
22081
22087
22038
22021
22035
22041
22095
22015
22111
22011
22017
22120
22101
22010
22092
22104

Pai va
Bri sk!
Sonic A
Jordi e
Zack

Ri | ey
Xtrenme
Zeke

Ri sk

Bi ggi e
Chance
Ki x
Charlotte
Storm
diver
Pebbl es
El f

H jinks
Brice
Rhi annon
Opal
Seeker
Zoi e
Sonic C
W nkl e
Ri pl ey K
Bl aze
Nyal ka
St at
Royce

Ki K

n
Topper
Dazzl e B
Sevon
Stripe
Chi gger
Li ndy
Verve
Brite
Hatri ck
Trig
Sassy

Si nmrer
Monza
Zydeco
Pirate
Puffin
Seacrett
Sky
Speed
Tr udy

48.
44,
45.
.74
47.
47.
51.
53.
51.
57.
44,
44,
44,
.21
51.
51.
50.
53.
43.
53.
54.
54.
36.
42.
44,
50.
52.
49.
57.
61.
34.
50.
40.
46.
54.
54.
54.
57.

47.
48.
46.
58.
46.
57.
32.
40.
45.
36.

54.

75
83
65

18
45
35
67
05
11
25
48
60

70
67
69
90
36
69
30
61
93
68
69
93
70
89
26
67
94
08
83
81
05
37
61
01
Ti nme
66
76
22
78
14
30
86
63
05
15
Ti nme
Ti nme
37

142
143
143
143
1+5
143
1+5
1+5
1+4
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
142
142
143
1+5
1+5
1+5
142
1+5
1+5
143
1+5
143
143
143
142
143
143
1+5
142
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
143
143
142
1+7
142
143
142
1+5
143
1+4
142
143
143

1+5
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
143
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+6
142
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+0
1+5
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+0
1+6

1+7
1+4
1+6
142
1+7
142
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
142
1+6
1+7
1+7

1+6

1+6

142

1+7

1+7

1+7

142

1+4

1+7

1+7

1+6

1+6
1+7

1+7

1+7

1+0
1+7

27
27
27
27
20
27
20
20
20
20
27
27
27
27
20
20
20
20
20
14
14
14
27
14
14
20
20
14
14
14
27
27
14
14
14
14
14

14

14

20

14

14

14

14
14

52
51
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
46
45
45
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
39
39
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
34
33
32
32
31
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
27

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22090 Pi nch No Ti e 1+3
22135 Dani ca 38. 07 1+3
22057 Jack D No Ti e 1+5
22093 Meg 60. 41 143
22013 Spi ce 32. 97 143
22052 Screech 38. 93 1+3
22032 Bean 26. 22 1+3
22051 Bug 39.15 145
22030 Booker T No Ti e 1+5
22132 W zard No Ti e 1+5
22085 Jenny No Ti e 1+3
22130 Bling W No Tinme 1+3
22074 thno 25.90 143
22045 Em 28.41 140
22145 Tr ekker 23.78 1+5
22007 Tex No Ti e 1+3
22049 Mai zy No Tinme 1+5
22105 Arie 19.72 1+4
22113 Shi ne 23. 30 145
22069 Sizzle 20. 15 143
22144 Zippity K 24.29 143
22018 Jay 17. 48 143
22112 Kel sey 25.16 1+3
22008 d ever No Ti e 1+0
22024 Ri vet Absent
22089 West Absent
22142 Quasar Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 148
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 43
Percent Qualified: 29.1%

1+5
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
142
1+0
1+0

1+0
1+0

1+0

1+6
142
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+0
1+0
1+0
1+0

1+0

1+7

142
1+0
1+0
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Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

O~ WNPE

53 secs
Ar mband

P12028
P12024
P12020
P12003
P12012
P12009
P12010
P12022

57 secs
Ar mband

P08004
PO8003
P08010
P08016
P08014

49 secs
Ar mband

P22033
P22031
P22002
P22021
P22029
P22032
P22009
P22020
P22046
P22040
P22047
P22012
P22039
P22003
P22014
P22028

QCut of f:

Name

Beau
Logan

Kr amer

Ri co
Jake
Ruf fi an
Throttle
Wl f

Cut of f:

Name

Reese
Apri
Sam
Aggi e
Cor k

Cut of f:

Name

Chaps

Pl ayer
Cat cher
M ck
Spotty
Gabe
Pazzo
Edge
Chowder
Bar on
Kestrel B
Shannon
Pi per R
Gren
Sooki e
Abr a

40. 23 pts 12 inch

Ti me

44. 66
51. 48
59. 55
43.91
No Ti e
42.73
46. 19
No Ti e

35.41 pts
Ti me

52. 88
47.75
43. 34
No Ti e
51. 26

45.61 pts 22 inch

Ti me

48. 45
49. 06
50. 07
58. 70
61. 96
55. 05
44. 40
35.25
40. 73
43. 26
53. 55
49. 34
58. 83
51. 07
53. 34
37.41

Friday, June 10, 2011

Perf. Versatility Snooker

RC1

142
143
1+5
142
142
143
1+5
142

8 inch

RC1

142
143
1+5
1+5
142

RC1

1+5
143
1+5
142
143
142
142
142
142
142
142
1+5
142

142
143

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+7
143
143
1+7
1+7
1+4

RC3

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+7
142
1+7
1+5

Judge:

RC2

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
143

RC3

1+7
142
1+6
142
1+7

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
143
143
143
143
1+5
1+7
143
143
143
1+7

RC3

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+0
1+0
1+0
1+7
1+6

Davi d Bozak

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+4
142
142

1+6

Davi d Bozak

27
27
20
27
20
14

2

0

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7

Davi d Bozak

27
27
14
14

9

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+6
1+6
142
1+7
1+5
1+7
142

1+7
142
1+0
1+7

1+0

27
27
27
20
20
20
27
27
27
27
14
20
20
14

9

0

Scor e

49
49
44
40
35
29
24
21

Scor e

52
40
33
29
24

Scor e

55
54
52
47
46
45
42
40
40
39
39
38
29
27
24
20

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



P22030 Ml o 14. 24 143
P22026 Skye 33.95 142
P22041 Jack S 35. 20
P22036 Cody No Tinme 143
P22007 Brinm e 10. 66
Open: 49 secs QQutoff: 43.35 pts 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 P16014 Portia 44,19 1+5
2 P16012 Cressa 44, 85 1+5
3 P16026 Toby M 46. 14 1+7
4 P16039 Charlie M 51.28 1+5
5 P16013 Spy 57.99 1+3
P16041 Psyche 43. 35 1+3
P16006 Crystal S 53.77 142
P16035 DJ 58. 44 142
P16029 W sp 52. 33 145
P16038 Mustang Sal No Tine 1+2
P16034 Ty K 47. 02 145
P16040 Presto 36. 03 1+2
P16018 Ski No Tinme 143
P16042 Breaker 22.76 1+2
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 48
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 31.3%

1+5
143
1+4
1+0

142
1+0

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

Davi d Bozak

O OO oo

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

143
142

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7

1+7

27
27
27
27
20

10
10

o o1 o

Scor e

51
51
51
49
48
41
37
37
36
27
22
17

w

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 38.19
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 22049 Mai zy
2 22138 Zack
3 22115 Sonic A
4 22059 Raef
5 22103 Casey
6 22097 Sonic C
7 22051 Bug
8 22008 d ever
9 22137 Fynn
10 22114 Seeker
11 22032 Bean
12 22013 Spi ce
13 22131 Eve
14 22099 T
22060 Fi nesse
22113 Shi ne
22031 Runbl e
22030 Booker T
22132 W zard
22107 Ri pl ey K
22083 G nger K
22125 Rhi annon
22024 Ri vet
22029 Bi ggi e
22094 Ki Ki
22017 Pirate
22007 Tex
22141 Xtrene
22073 Rowdy
22087 Li ndy
22040 Pai va
22088 Nyal ka
22118 Brice
22041 Trig
22048 Jordi e
22145 Tr ekker
22101 Seacrett
22071 Topper
22130 Bling W
22062 Charlotte
22093 Meg
22128 Mearl e
22052 Screech

22 inch Judge:

Ti me

32.
33.
33.
34.
34.
34.
35.
35.
35.
36.
36.
36.
36.
37.
36.
38.
34.
39.
35.
40.
40.
40.
35.
40.
35.
38.
38.
39.
36.
39.
42.
38.
37.
39.
44.
43.
40.
42.
40.
45.
43.
39.
46.

84
34
46
79
88
89
06
34
55
48
49
68
76
12
28
65
58
62
17
31
40
63
68
76
89
90
93
17
50
62
24
89
03
17
66
73
28
49
69
78
30
22
41

Friday, June 10, 2011

Team Standard

TFl ts

Davi d Bozak
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Scor e

32.
33.
33.
34.
34.
34.
35.
35.
35.
36.
36.
36.
36.
37.
38.
38.
39.
39.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
41.
41.
41.
42.
43.
44.
44.
44.
45.
47.
47.
47.
47.
48.
49.
50.

84
34
46
79
88
89
06
34
55
48
49
68
76
12
28
65
58
62
17
31
40
63
68
76
89
90
93
17
50
62
24
89
03
17
66
73
28
49
69
78
30
22
41

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22057 Jack D 39.04 1 2 0 0 51. 04
22092 Speed 44. 77 1 1 0 0 51.77
22082 Bri sk! 44, 88 1 1 0 0 51. 88
22015 Si mrer 41. 96 0 2 0 0 51. 96
22067 Ki x 38.15 2 2 0 0 52.15
22043 Ri | ey 47.74 0 1 0 0 52.74
22112 Kel sey 45. 01 2 1 0 0 54,01
22111 Mbnza 39. 30 0 3 0 0 54. 30
22085 Jenny 49. 51 1 1 0 0 56. 51
22028 Bl aze 55. 08 1 0 0 0 57. 08
22090 Pi nch 42. 40 1 3 0 0 59. 40
22127 Stripe 43. 16 0 4 0 0 63. 16
22081 Chi gger 72.95 0 1 0 0 77.95
22011 Zydeco No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22104 Tr udy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22016 St at No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22018 Jay No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22020 H jinks No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22021 Brite No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22033 Ri sk No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22023 Pebbl es No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22034 Zeke No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22035 Hatri ck No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22037 Sevon No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22038 Verve No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22068 El f No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22069 Sizzle No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22042 Charlie C No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
22077 diver No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22045 Em No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22080 W nkl e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22054 Chance No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22074 Chno No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22105 Arie No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22121 Storm No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22122 Opal No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22095 Sassy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22110 Royce No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22116 Zoi e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22120 Puffin No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22135 Dani ca No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22144 Zippity K No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
22003 Dazzl e B 42. 36 0 0 0 1 Elim
22010 Sky 44, 33 0 0 0 1 Elim
22089 West Absent
22142 Quasar Absent

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.41 26 inch Judge: David Bozak

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score

1 26036 St reak 33.95 0 0 0 0 33.95 Qualified
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

26005
26025
26006
26033
26016
26034
26021
26014
26053
26004
26019
26052
26064
26059
26007
26035
26042
26044
26037
26054
26038
26041
26063
26001
26010
26049
26020
26015
26031
26011
26012
26018
26055
26056
26060
26051
26058
26062
26023
26046

Scream
Robbi e
Keegan
Wi p

Ci sco
Yankee
Flo Jo
Wonder M
Kraze
Zippity T
Jus
Beaner
Gfted
Nellie S
Zer
Rusty
Pani c
Cheet ah
Doc

Keen C
Dapper

Ri se
Jack R
Stuie
Obit
Cooper
Stitch
Fane
Gslo

Kar ma
Fearl ess
VooDoo!
Topaze
Thrill
Dandy

Ti rade
AxI
Synner

Dyl an

Shazam

58.07

er Cutoff: 4132
Ar mband Nane

12004
12006
12011
12013
12016

Zip
Whoopi e
Aivia
Ri k
Phire

34.03
34. 83
34.92
35.93
36. 42
36. 62
38. 15
36. 24

36. 87

Sddddcdadaada

12 inch
Ti me

41. 42
59. 57
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

Judge:
TFI ts

Davi d Bozak
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34.03
34. 83
34.92
35.93
36. 42
36. 62
38. 15
38. 24
38. 66
38. 87
39. 15
39. 83
39.91
41.01
41. 29
41.70
42. 30
43. 58
43. 64
44,53
47. 77
47. 87
48. 97
49. 33
53.03
58. 02
60. 58
61. 04
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

33333333333

Scor e

41. 42 Qualified

69. 57
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed


Dognutmom
Typewritten Text
Qualified

Dognutmom
Line

Dognutmom
Typewritten Text
58.07


Qualifier Cutoff: 41.32 16 inch Judge: David Bozak

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 16043 Britain 32. 45 0 0 0 0 32.45 Qualified
2 16032 Mat chbox 37.23 0 0 0 0 37.23 Qualified
3 16025 Breeze 38. 13 0 0 0 0 38.13 Qualified
4 16019 Pochi 40. 21 0 0 0 0 40.21 CQualified

5 16006 Peeka 37. 30 0 1 0 0 42. 30

6 16035 Scud 40.70 1 0 0 0 42.70

7 16020 Deuce 45, 33 0 0 0 0 45, 33

8 16010 Buddy F 46. 88 0 0 0 0 46. 88

9 16034 M ckl e 37.14 0 2 0 0 47. 14

16028 Dash M 42. 30 0 1 0 0 47. 30

16011 Skyl ar 45. 74 0 1 0 0 50. 74

16009 Sanba 54. 00 0 1 0 0 59. 00

16002 Taser No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

16013 Keet a No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

16022 Di vot No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

16029 Ri pcord No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

16037 Bridget G No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim

16040 Fi gment No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 150
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 30
Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Friday, June 10, 2011
Perf. Versatility Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.03 16 inch Judge: David Bozak

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 P16012 Cressa 33.40 0 0 0 0 33.40 Qualifi
2 P16026 Toby M 35.35 0 0 0 0 35.35 Qualifi
3 P16034 Ty K 35. 68 0 0 0 0 35.68 Qualifi
4 P16018 Ski 37. 27 0 0 0 0 37.27 Qualifi
5 P16041 Psyche 35.79 1 0 0 0 37.79 Qualifi
P16014 Portia 41. 81 1 1 0 0 48. 81
P16039 Charlie M 44.11 0 1 0 0 49. 11
P16006 Crystal S 45.10 0 1 0 0 50. 10
P16038 Mustang Sal 45.79 1 1 0 0 52.79
P16035 DJ 49.78 2 0 0 0 53.78
P16040 Presto 42.75 1 2 0 0 54,75
P16013 Spy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16029 W sp No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16042 Breaker No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 41.83 22 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 P22021 M ck 34.58 0 0 0 0 34.58 Qualifi
2 P22031 Pl ayer 36.51 0 0 0 0 36.51 Qualifi
3 P22047 Kestrel B  38.05 0 0 0 0 38.05 Qualifi
4 P22020 Edge 41. 48 0 0 0 0 41.48 CQualifi
5 P22036 Cody 42.18 1 0 0 0 44,18
P22028 Abra 48. 87 0 0 0 0 48. 87
P22002 Catcher 46. 88 1 0 0 0 48. 88
P22014 Sooki e 44, 95 2 0 0 0 48. 95
P22033 Chaps 48. 06 1 0 0 0 50. 06
P22030 Ml o 45. 60 0 1 0 0 50. 60
P22040 Baron 53. 58 0 0 0 0 53. 58
P22012 Shannon 46. 90 1 1 0 0 53.90
P22007 Brinmm e 39. 39 0 3 0 0 54, 39
P22003 Gnen 43. 28 1 2 0 0 55. 28
P22026 Skye 50. 55 2 2 0 0 64. 55
P22039 Piper R 60. 06 1 1 0 0 67. 06
P22046 Chowder No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22009 Pazzo No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22029 Spotty No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22032 Gabe No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22041 Jack S No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed



Qual i

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qual i

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

fier Cutoff: 61.90
Ar mband Nane

P08014
P0O8004
P08010
PO8003
P08016

Cor k
Reese
Sam
Apri l
Aggi e

fier Cutoff: 58.01
Armband Nane

P12028
P12010
P12022
P12009
P12024
P12012
P12020
P12003

Beau
Throttle
Wl f
Ruf fi an
Logan
Jake

Kr amer

Ri co

8 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts

46. 06
41.76
58. 67
61. 93
No Ti e

12 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts

.69
.73
.92
.95
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

§6650l36b

tal Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 48

Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 15

Percent Qualified: 31.3%

Davi d Bozak

Davi d Bozak
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Scor e

51. 06
51.76
58. 67
63. 93
Elim

48. 69
49. 73
52.92
58. 95
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, June 11, 2011

Team Relay

Al'l  Judge: Becky Dean

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score
Scratch Absent
Batteries Not Inclu 79.05 2 1 0 0 0 88. 05
Mat chbox Has A Spic 80. 30 1 1 0 0 0 87. 30
Bl ack I ce Absent
Pi nch Bug Stri pe 86. 77 5 4 0 0 0 116. 77
Weavi ng A Magi ¢ Wb 81. 09 1 0 0 1 0 233.09
Teeter Tots 78.53 1 1 0 0 0 85. 53
Victorious Secret 68. 12 0 0 0 1 0 218.12
Fl oJo & Kel sey Seek 71.38 0 0 0 0 0 71. 38
FOR 87.60 2 2 0 0 0 101. 60
Last Mnute 73.19 0 0 0 1 0 223.19
Primal Fear 72.09 0 0 0 0 0 72.09
PST! Don't Tell Any 80.49 1 3 0 0 0 97. 49
The Furraris 67. 49 0 1 0 0 0 72.49

7 Red, Wiite & Bl ue 66. 29 0 1 0 0 0 71.29
Ri vet Rises To The 52.08 0 1 0 1 0 207. 08
Teetering On The Ed 69. 68 0 1 0 0 0 74. 68
Aimng for Awesone Absent

2 Keegan! 65. 73 0 0 0 0 0 65. 73
Simply Irresistabl e Absent
Kraze On A Golden S 75.78 0 0 0 0 0 75.78
Rusty Woopie Zip 72. 06 0 0 0 0 0 72. 06
Catch Perfect 73.92 0 0 0 1 0 223.92
Keeta Lit Deuce on Absent
Dash & Jordie Tri T 84.69 0 0 0 1 0 234. 69
I Scream You Screa 78. 33 1 2 0 0 0 90. 33
The Quantum Leapers 89. 81 0 1 0 1 0 244, 81

6 Bzzzzz 71. 06 0 0 0 0 0 71. 06
i Pawd 2.0 64. 95 1 0 0 1 0 216. 95
Jack Needs to Sinmme 79. 33 0 0 0 0 0 79. 33
Jay Shi ne Runbl e 73.84 1 1 0 0 0 80. 84
Sports Fest 79. 53 0 1 0 0 0 84. 53
Stuck In The Mddle 97. 44 2 2 0 0 0 111. 44
The BC's Are CGettin 82.88 2 1 0 0 0 91. 88
The Wonder Years 72.58 0 3 0 0 0 87.58
Verve Makes Brisk H 69. 36 1 0 0 0 0 71. 36
Chigger is Jus Trig 81.18 0 1 0 1 0 236. 18
e=M_2 74.12 1 0 0 1 0 226.12
Eh, Mon, 7 Cheets! Absent
G nger Kids 80. 67 1 0 0 0 0 82. 67
GSD Blazin' with th 61.64 3 1 0 1 0 222. 64
Terrierized by Gold 92. 86 0 3 0 0 0 107. 86
O ever, Keen & Dapp 80.92 1 0 0 1 0 232.92



Jack Leads A Thrill 81.36

The Sheps 78. 07

Yankee Doodl e Dandy 73.42

4 Taser Their Muths 62.05

1 Eve is Rowdy to a T 65.67

Gfted Britain Bree 76.31

5 Running In The Righ 62.12

3 Zippity Screams at 65.92
Total Nunber of Teanms Show ng: 45

Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O

6

OFRP P OOO0OON

OFRPNOFRPF WKk

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

OO OO0 OoOoOo

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

90.
93.
78.
67.
65.
88.
69.
65.

36
07
42
05
67
31
12
92



Saturday, June 11, 2011
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al'l  Judge: Becky Dean

Pl ace Team Nane Ti e R S F E D Score
Canp Gol den But Ruf 55.66 1 1 0 0 0 62. 66
Pedal to the Metal 47.78 1 0 0 1 0 199. 78
Lo-co 63. 96 3 0 0 0 0 69. 96
Psyched! 45. 92 0 2 0 0 0 55.92
Si ster Act 66. 58 1 1 0 0 0 73.58
Breaki ng The Rules 49.68 0 0 0 1 0 199. 68
Crossing The Cataho 78.12 1 1 0 0 0 85.12
3 Play Tyme 44.16 0 0 0 0 0 44. 16
Spotty Shannon 47.58 1 1 0 0 0 54. 58
Tak' n Care of Bizne Absent
Aggi e & April 67. 43 0 1 0 0 0 72.43
Dos Equi s 38.04 0 0 0 1 0 188.04
Kl SS 62. 68 0 0 0 0 0 62. 68
4 GRR 49.91 0 0 0 0 0 49.91
Crystal Blue Skye 53.74 1 0 0 0 0 55.74
A CGol den First 52. 98 0 1 0 0 0 57.98
Pi per Gnen 55. 81 1 1 0 0 0 62. 81
Fashion's Cutting E 50.70 0 0 0 0 0 50. 70
5 The Speedy Stunpies 50. 69 0 0 0 0 0 50. 69
Bog Dogs 51.76 2 1 0 0 0 60. 76
Cressa Meets Kranmer 50. 25 0 1 0 0 0 55. 25
2 Ski joring 41. 06 0 0 0 0 0 41. 06
Chaps Portia 48. 37 0 2 0 0 0 58. 37
1 Lover Boys 40. 64 0 0 0 0 0 40. 64

Total Nunber of Teanms Show ng: 23
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O
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